

Raiffeisen Direkt, DirektNet és Internet Brokering application, termination, blocking

I hereby request the Raiffeisen Bank Zrt. to provide me and/or my standing representative(s) identified below access to the Raiffeisen Direkt Telephone Banking, Raiffeisen DirektNet Internet Banking, DirektNet Internet Brokering or to terminate my and/or my standing representative(s') access to the Raiffeisen Direkt Telephone Banking, Raiffeisen DirektNet Internet Banking, DirektNet Internet Brokering.

Please indicate your instruction by placing an X in the appropriate square(s)

Provision	Raiffeisen Direkt	Raiffeisen DirektNet	Internet Brokering ¹
Application ² :			
Termination:			
Blocking:			

Account holder's data	
Name:	
Customer No.:	
Értékpapír számla azonosító (Internet Brokering):	
User's data	
Name:	
Address: ³ :	
Telephone number for the Direkt/DirektNet activation and text message password ⁴ :	

Access identification	
Direkt ID ⁵ :	

I take note and consent that—in case of requesting the DirektNet service for my standing representative(s)—my representative(s) identified above is authorized to access via DirektNet to all my accounts kept at Raiffeisen Bank, and to give orders concerning these accounts. I take note and consent that—in case of requesting the Ineternet Brokering service for my standing representative(s)—my representative(s) identified above is authorized to access via DirektNet to my security account kept at Raiffeisen Bank, and to give orders concerning these account.⁶

By signing this form I admit that I am aware of the content and availability (www.raiffeisen.hu) of the Bank's Retail Business Rules, General Business Conditions, List of Conditions, Raiffeisen DirektNet Users Manual, and - in case of Internet Brokering request - the Business rules for inevestment services. I am also aware that these documents and this request jointly contain the contractual terms & conditions concerning the Raiffeisen DirektNet service. I further undertake to inform my standing representative(s) identified above about this contractual terms & conditions.

Place:

Date:

Account holder's signature as registered with the Bank

Signature ont he Bank's behalf

¹ Customers, who have access to Raiffeisen Direknet service, and have the Framework Agreement for Anvestment Services and Ancillary Services are authorized to use Raiffeisen Internet Brokering service.

 ² Customers, who have access to Raiffeisen Direkt telephone banking (i.e. Direkt ID), are authorized to use Raiffeisen DirektNet service.
3 Only addresses that are recorded in the Bank's systems may be designated. The identification code required for the service(s) will be mailed to this address.

⁴ Only mobile telephone numbers that are recorded in the Bank's systems may be designated

⁵ To be filled by the Bank in case of new Direkt ID application

⁶ Raiffeisen Direkt and DirektNet accounts may be restricted/modify only in the branches or at Raiffeisen Direkt for an authorized representative.